
114

Acciaio: 
Steel: 
Stahl: 

Durezza:
Hardness: 
Härte:
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Esempio di ordinativo: D1xL      Order example: D1xL      Bestellbeispiel: D1xL 

Colonna di guida conica

eco -5conical guide pillar
konische führungssäule

115
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135
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250
300

24 / 25 48 8 8 20

30 / 31 57 8 8 20

LD1 L1 L2 M L3
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300
400

40 / 41 63 10 10 25

50 / 51 80 10 10 25

63 86 10 10 25

LD1 L1 L2 M L3
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